
 

 

❖ Summer picnic - Children will receive a ham sandwich/wrap, mini sausage roll, tortilla chips & vegetable sticks. 
Children who are vegetarian will receive a cheese sandwich and a vegetarian roll.  

 2024 – Summer Term 1 Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 15th April Chicken Burger Pasta Bake 

Tuesday 16th April Beef Tacos Jacket Potato 

Wednesday 17th April Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta  

Thursday 18th April Pork Sausages Jacket Potato 

Friday 19th April Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 22nd April  Vegetarian Sausage Roll Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta 

Tuesday 23rd April  Beef Burger Jacket Potato 

Wednesday 24th April Roast Dinner Homemade Calzone Pizza 

Thursday 25th April Chicken Curry Jacket Potato 

Friday 26th April Crispy Battered Fish Margherita Pizza 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 29th April Pork Sausages Jacket Potato 

Tuesday 30th April Salmon Goujons Pizza Panini 

Wednesday 1st May Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta 

Thursday 2nd May Summer Picnic* Beef Pasta Bolognese 

Friday 3rd May  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 6th May School closed - Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 7th May Beef Tacos Jacket Potato 

Wednesday 8th May Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta  

Thursday 9th May Pork Sausages Jacket Potato 

Friday 10th May  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 13th May Vegetarian Sausage Roll Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta 

Tuesday 14th May Beef Burger Jacket Potato 

Wednesday 15th May Roast Dinner Homemade Calzone Pizza 

Thursday 16th May (Swing into Spring) Pork & Carrot Meatball Sub Rainbow Vegetable Quesadilla 

Friday 17th May Crispy Battered Fish Margherita Pizza 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 20th May Pork Sausages Jacket Potato 

Tuesday 21st May Salmon Goujons Pizza Panini 

Wednesday 22nd May Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta 

Thursday 23rd May Summer Picnic* Beef Pasta Bolognese 

 Friday 24th May School closed – INSET Day 


